
(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Approved Assistants and GCSAA Members with an official employment listing at the same facility
(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

D-1 Place Name - Pro Name - Super Representing Total Hcp Net Total Team Winnings
1st Jason Haack Scott Bushman Fox Valley GC 70 3.75 66.25 $500.00
2nd Andrew Kosloske Dave Jahnke Washington County GC 81 14.55 66.45 $370.00
3rd Craig Czerniejewski Michael Anderson Washington County GC 78 10.10 67.90 $290.00
4th Dan Hastreiter Chris Deckard Blackwolf Run 72 3.70 68.30 $230.00
5th Nathan Goecks Mark Robel The Legend Clubs 74 5.10 68.90 $190.00
6th Jim Schuman Alex Beson-Crone Blue Mound G&CC 70 0.95 69.05 $160.00
7th Charlie Brown Kevin Knudtson Geneva National Resort 73 3.90 69.10 $130.00
8th Drew Ringelstetter Josh Kieffer Geneva National Resort 76 5.90 70.10 $110.00
9th Wyatt Wilderman Kyle Dawson River Club of Mequon 77 6.20 70.80 $100.00
10th Robert Krasemann Kyle Nash Grand Geneva Resort 77 5.50 71.50
11th Luke Scharf Jim VanHerwynen South Hills G&CC 86 14.45 71.55
12th Andrew Krugler Charlie Beyer Stevens Point CC 73 1.15 71.85
13th Kevin Kramp Garrett Luck Hidden Glen GC 78 6.05 71.95
14th Mike Gaspard Phil Davidson University Ridge GC 74 1.95 72.05
15th Race Cuckler Brian Ferrie Horseshoe Bay GC 82 8.60 73.40
16th Jon Zellmer Tim Adas Lake Ripley CC 75 1.45 73.55
17th Brian Eitel Brett Morris Ives Grove GL 78 2.45 75.55
18th Ryan Wieme Trygve Ekern University Ridge GC 77 0.75 76.25
19th Daniel Romero Travis Krauklis Morningstar GC 81 4.70 76.30
20th Josh Grisa Riley Thomson Blackwolf Run 75 -1.50 76.50
21st Brian Kaminski Brian Johnson Geneva National Resort 80 3.40 76.60
22nd Dean Mehlberg Aaron Slaby Horseshoe Bay GC 80 3.35 76.65
23rd Darryl Sorbo Ken Lacy Lake Arrowhead GC 76 -2.20 78.20
24th Mike Burmania Aaron Ehlenfeldt Old Hickory GC 82 2.35 79.65
25th John Shipshock Andrew Hessa Bishops Bay CC 82 0.70 81.30
26th Steve Loomis Ted Reierson Geneva National Resort 89 6.90 82.10
27th Josh Hershoff Matt Kregel The Club at Strawberry Creek WD

D-2 Place Name - Player 1 Name - Player 2 Representing Total Hcp Net Total Team Winnings
1st Brian Placzkowski Kyle Dreger Reinders  78 14.00 64.00 $500.00
2nd Ben Rudolph Justin Olson Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles 80 13.85 66.15 $370.00
3rd Mark Voeller Mark Lockhart Golf Galaxy/Lauderdale Lakes GC 73 3.00 70.00 $290.00
4th Steve Abler Jon Canavan Reinders/Milwaukee County Parks 81 10.75 70.25 $230.00
5th Josh Malady Dave Fedel Revels Turf 81 10.55 70.45 $190.00
6th Nate Laird Brandon Nolan Beloit Club 75 3.40 71.60 $160.00
7th Rick Leslie Seth Brogren Grand Geneva Resort 74 2.25 71.75 $130.00
8th Peter Meyer Jeff Bisbee Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf 75 3.10 71.90 $110.00
9th Jake Ertel Matt Yeisley Racine CC/Two3 Solutions 79 6.40 72.60 $100.00
10th Ryder Underwood Jordan Shreffler Clesens/Beloit Club 82 9.00 73.00
11th David Radaj II Jim Wallace Simplot/Brighton Dale Links 81 7.75 73.25
12th Tom Olson Jason Bell Mascoutin GC 79 5.65 73.35
13th Joe Stadler Ben LaBarre Wisconsin PGA/Westmoor CC 78 4.50 73.50
14th Gunnar Stapp Mike Bremmer Hidden Glen GC/Midwest Turf Products 79 4.95 74.05

Eddie Terasa Randy DuPont North Hills CC/Retired WGCSA Member 79 4.95 74.05
16th Nate Pronschinske Brian DiGise Ridgeway CC 87 12.30 74.70
17th Eric Hertel Eric Schroeckenthaler Meadowbrook CC 75 0.00 75.00

George Weitz Cade Sorensen Vitense Golfland 78 3.00 75.00
Jake Schneider Aaron Goninen WGCSA/Reinders 84 9.00 75.00

20th Clark Willard Jimmy Humston Sand Valley Resort 77 0.00 77.00
21st Larry Tiziani Eric Leonard PGA Life Member/TPC Wisconsin 79 1.90 77.10
22nd Steve Fischer Darrin DiChristopher Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles 88 9.05 78.95
23rd John Wallrich Rod Johnson Retired PGA & WGCSA Members 89 8.95 80.05
24th Joel Weitz Eric Zwaska Vitense Golfland 94 5.05 88.95
25th Phil Spitz Tim Wegner Syngenta/Brown Deer Park GC 109 18.75 90.25

Wisconsin PGA Section
WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro

Wednesday, April 24 - Chenequa CC (Hartland)
Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)


